2- 1 8 Industrial Panel PCs and Workstations
Features
• Cost-effective 14-slot, 15" TFT LCD workstation, and resolution
of 1024 x 768
• Three card-cage design: easy to maintain add-on cards, CPU
card and power supply.
• Two 3.5" HDDs with mobile rack drive & CD-ROM drive in back
of chassis

• MTBF: 100,000 hours
• Safety: UL/CSA/TUV
Ordering Information
❑ AWS-8248VTP
15" TFT LCD, 4 PCI, 9 ISA, 1 CPU slot, 250 W 110/220 VAC power
supply, 3.5" FDD
❑ AWS-8248VT
15" TFT LCD, 14 ISA slots, 250 W 110/220 VAC power supply,
3.5" FDD
❑ AWS-8248VTP-T
AWS-8248VTP with resistive touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ AWS-8248VT-T
AWS-8248VT with resistive touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
❑ AWS-8248VT-C1
AWS-8248VT bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VTP-C1
AWS-8248VTP bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VT-C2
AWS-8248VT bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VTP-C2
AWS-8248VTP bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VT-TC1
AWS-8248VT-T bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VTP-TC1
AWS-8248VTP-T bundle PCA-6003H CPU card
❑ AWS-8248VT-TC2
AWS-8248VT-T bundle PCA-6180E CPU card
Optional PCI Fieldbus Card
• Support CANopen, DeviceNet or Profibus by request